Resident Conferences

Block 1 Subject
29-Jun Monday Gl
30-Jun Tuesday Gl

1-Jul Wednesday Gl-Peds
2-Jul Thursday Gl

3-Jul Friday Gl
6-Jul Monday Neuro
7-Jul Tuesday Neuro

8-Jul Wednesday Neuro-Peds
9-Jul Thursday Neuro

10-Jul Friday Neuro
13-Jul Monday GU
14-Jul Tuesday GU

15-Jul Wednesday GU-Peds
16-Jul Thursday GU

17-Jul Friday GU
20-Jul Monday Physics
21-Jul Tuesday Mammo

22-Jul Wednesday
23-Jul Thursday
24-Jul Friday

Empty

Guest
Resident led
Board Review
Physics

Peds

Topic- Foundations
Esophagus

Stomach

Peds Gl

Small Bowel

Large Bowel

Intraparenchymal Hemorrhage
Head trauma

Peds Neuro

Spine trauma

Face trauma

Kidney-CT

Adrenal Glands

Peds GU

Ureter

Bladder

Fundamentals

Intro to breast imaging, MQSA

Journal Club
Resident Meeting



Resident Conferences

Block 2

Empty
Guest

27-Jul Monday
28-Jul Tuesday
29-Jul Wednesday
30-Jul Thursday
31-Jul Friday
3-Aug Monday
4-Aug Tuesday
5-Aug Wednesday
6-Aug Thursday
7-Aug Friday
10-Aug Monday
11-Aug Tuesday
12-Aug Wednesday
13-Aug Thursday
14-Aug Friday
18-Aug Monday
19-Aug Tuesday
20-Aug Wednesday
21-Aug Thursday
22-Aug Friday

Resident led
Board Review

Physics
Peds

Subject
Chest
Chest
Chest- Peds
Chest
Chest
Nucs

Nucs
Nucs-Peds
Nucs

Nucs
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mammo
Peds

Topic - Foundations
Patterns of lung disease
Infection

Peds Chest

Pulmonary Edema, ICU imagit
Lung cancer

PET

Cardiac

Peds Nucs

Thyroid, parathyroid

Gl

Villafana

Villafana

Villafana

Villafana

Villafana

Fundamentals

Birads Lexicon

Intro to Peds Imaging, special
Journal Club

Resident Meeting



Resident Conferences

Block 3
24-Aug Monday
25-Aug Tuesday
26-Aug Wednesday
27-Aug Thursday
28-Aug Friday
31-Aug Monday
1-Sep Tuesday
2-Sep Wednesday
3-Sep Thursday
4-Sep Friday
7-Sep Monday
8-Sep Tuesday
44083 Wednesday
10-Sep Thursday
11-Sep Friday
14-Sep Monday
15-Sep Tuesday
16-Sep Wednesday
17-Sep Thursday
18-Sep Friday

Empty

Guest
Resident led
Board Review
Physics

Peds

Subject
MSK

MSK
MSK-Peds
MSK

MSK
Repro/Endo
Repro/Endo

Topic- Foundations
Approach to Trauma

Upper extremity trauma
Peds MSK

Lower Extremity Trauma
Imaging fracture treatment ai
First trimester
Ovaries/Adnexa

Repro/Endo-P¢Peds repro/endo

Repro/Endo
Repro/Endo
Labor Day
Neuro
Neuro
Neuro-Peds
Neuro
Neuro
Mammo

Scrotum
Uterus

Stroke

Vascular Malformations
Peds Neuro Vascular topic
SAH/Aneurysms

CNS Venous

US Birads Lexicon

Journal Club
Resident Meeting



Resident Conferences

Block 4 Subject Topic - Foundations
21-Sep Monday Gl Duodenum
22-Sep Tuesday Gl Pancreas
23-Sep Wednesday Gl Peds Gl
24-Sep Thursday Gl Liver
25-Sep Friday Gl Gallbladder
28-Sep Monday Vascular Aorta
29-Sep Tuesday Vascular Aortic Trauma
30-Sep Wednesday Vascular-Peds Peds Vascular
1-Oct Thursday Vascular Acute Aortic Syndrome
2-Oct Friday Vascular Vascular US
5-Oct Monday GU Retroperitoneum
6-Oct Tuesday GU Urethra
7-Oct Wednesday GU Peds GU
8-Oct Thursday GU Kidney-US
9-Oct Friday GU Special exams (RUG, HSG, CT
12-Oct Monday Physics
13-Oct Tuesday Mammo MRI Birads Lexicon
14-Oct Wednesday
15-Oct Thursday Journal Club
16-Oct Friday Resident Meeting
Empty
Guest
Resident led
Board Review
Physics

Peds



Resident Conferences

Block 5
19-Oct Monday
20-Oct Tuesday
21-Oct Wednesday
22-Oct Thursday
23-Oct Friday
26-Oct Monday
27-Oct Tuesday
28-Oct Wednesday
29-Oct Thursday
30-Oct Friday
2-Nov Monday
3-Nov Tuesday
4-Nov Wednesday
5-Nov Thursday
6-Nov Friday
9-Nov Monday
10-Nov Tuesday
11-Nov Wednesday
12-Nov Thursday
13-Nov Friday

Empty

Guest
Resident led
Board Review
Physics

Peds

Subject
MSK

MSK
MSK-Peds
MSK

MSK
Chest
Chest
Chest-Peds
Chest
Chest

GU

GU
GU-Peds
GU

GU
Physics
Mammo

Topic - Foundations
Approach to bone tumor
Malignant Tumors

Peds MSK

Benign Tumors
Metastatic Tumors
Pulmonary Vascular disease
Diffuse lung disease

Peds Airway

Airway

Mediastinum

MRI uterus, cervix, vagina
MRI ovary, adnexa

Peds GU

MRI Prostate

MRI Prostate

Diagnostic workup and evalu:

Journal Club
Resident Meeting



Resident Conferences

Block 6

Empty
Guest

16-Nov Monday
17-Nov Tuesday
18-Nov Wednesday
19-Nov Thursday
20-Nov Friday
23-Nov Monday
24-Nov Tuesday
25-Nov Wednesday
26-Nov Thursday
27-Nov Friday
30-Nov Monday
1-Dec Tuesday
2-Dec Wednesday
3-Dec Thursday
4-Dec Friday
7-Dec Monday
8-Dec Tuesday
9-Dec Wednesday
10-Dec Thursday
11-Dec Friday

Resident led
Board Review

Physics

Peds

Subject

Nucs

Nucs
Nucs-Peds
Nucs

Nucs

Gl

Gl

Gl-Peds
Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving
Gl

Gl
Cardiac-Peds
Cardiac
Cardiac
Cardiac
Mammo

Intermediate

MSK

Renal

Peds Nucs

Whole body imaging
CNS

Liver US

Gallbladder US

Peds Gl

Biliary tree

Mesentery and peritoneum
Peds Cardiac

Coronary CTA

Non ischemic Disease
Cardiac MRI

Breast imaging Interventions

Journal Club
Resident Meeting



Resident Conferences

Block 7
14-Dec Monday
15-Dec Tuesday
16-Dec Wednesday
17-Dec Thursday
18-Dec Friday
21-Dec Monday
22-Dec Tuesday
23-Dec Wednesday
24-Dec Thursday
25-Dec Friday
28-Dec Monday
29-Dec Tuesday
30-Dec Wednesday
31-Dec Thursday
1-Jan Friday
4-Jan Monday
5-Jan Tuesday
6-Jan Wednesday
7-Jan Thursday

8-Jan Friday
Empty
Guest
Resident led

Board Review
Physics
Peds

Subject Intermediate

Neuro Brain Tumors

Neuro Pineal Tumor

Neuro-Peds Peds Neuro tumors
Neuro Sellar/Suprasellar Tumors
Neuro Spine Tumors

Chest Pleura

NIS Contrast

NIS Contrast reactions

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

Repro/Endo  Thyroid/parathyroid
Repro/Endo  2nd and 3rd trimester
Repro/Endo-P¢ Peds repro/endo

Repro/Endo  MRI of pregnancy

New Years Day

Physics

Mammo Risk assessment models

Journal Club
Resident Meeting



Resident Conferences

Block 8

11-Jan Monday
12-Jan Tuesday
13-Jan Wednesday
44210 Thursday
44211 Friday
18-Jan Monday
19-Jan Tuesday
20-Jan Wednesday
21-Jan Thursday
22-Jan Friday
25-Jan Monday
26-Jan Tuesday
27-Jan Wednesday
28-Jan Thursday
29-Jan Friday
1-Feb Monday
2-Feb Tuesday
3-Feb Wednesday
4-Feb Thursday
5-Feb Friday

Empty

Guest
Resident led
Board Review
Physics

Peds

Subject
Gl
Gl
Gl
Gl
Gl

Intermediate

MRI focal liver lesions
LIRADS

peds Gl, MRI

MRI diffuse liver disease
MRI Gallbladder

Martin Luther King Jr Day

MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
Neuro
Neuro
Neuro-Peds
Neuro
Neuro
Physics
Mammo

Approach to joint disease
Inflammatory arthritis
Non-inflammatory joint disea
Metabolic and Systemic cond
Orbits

Paranasal sinuses

Peds head and neck

Fascial spaces, suprahyoid ne:
Neck infection

Nipple Discharge, Breast pain

Grand Rounds
Resident Meeting



Resident Conferences

Block 9 Subject ED Imaging
8-Feb Monday Gl ED Imaging
9-Feb Tuesday Gl ED Imaging

10-Feb Wednesday Gl-Peds ED Imaging
11-Feb Thursday Gl ED Imaging
12-Feb Friday MSK ED Imaging
15-Feb Monday MSK ED Imaging
16-Feb Tuesday MSK ED Imaging
17-Feb Wednesday = MSK-Peds ED Imaging
18-Feb Thursday GU ED Imaging
19-Feb Friday GU ED Imaging
22-Feb Monday GU ED Imaging
23-Feb Tuesday Chest ED Imaging
24-Feb Wednesday Chest-Peds  ED Imaging
25-Feb Thursday Chest ED Imaging
26-Feb Friday Chest ED Imaging
1-Mar Monday Physics

2-Mar Tuesday Mammo MQSA and the Audit

Journal Club or Peds
Grand Rounds

3-Mar Wednesday
4-Mar Thursday
5-Mar Friday Resident Meeting
Empty

Guest

Resident led

Board Review

Physics

Peds



Resident Conferences

31-Mar Wednesday
1-Apr Thursday
2-Apr Friday

Block 10 Subject

8-Mar Monday Nucs

9-Mar Tuesday Nucs
10-Mar Wednesday Repro/Endo-P«
11-Mar Thursday Repro/Endo
12-Mar Friday Repro/Endo
15-Mar Monday Neuro
16-Mar Tuesday Neuro
17-Mar Wednesday  Neuro-Peds
18-Mar Thursday Neuro
19-Mar Friday Neuro
22-Mar Monday Physics
23-Mar Tuesday Physics
24-Mar Wednesday  Physics
25-Mar Thursday Physics
26-Mar Friday Physics
29-Mar Monday Klein
30-Mar Tuesday Klein
31-Mar Wednesday

1-Apr Thursday

2-Apr Friday

Block 10 Subject

8-Mar Monday Mammo

9-Mar Tuesday Mammo
10-Mar Wednesday = Mammo
11-Mar Thursday Mammo
12-Mar Friday Mammo
15-Mar Monday MSK
16-Mar Tuesday MSK
17-Mar Wednesday MSK
18-Mar Thursday MSK
19-Mar Friday MSK
22-Mar Monday Repro/Endo
23-Mar Tuesday Repro/Endo
24-Mar Wednesday Repro/Endo
25-Mar Thursday Repro/Endo
26-Mar Friday Repro/Endo
29-Mar Monday Klein
30-Mar Tuesday Klein

Empty

Guest
Resident led
Board Review
Physics

Peds

ED Imaging
ED Imaging
ED Imaging
ED Imaging
ED Imaging
ED Imaging
ED Imaging
ED Imaging
ED Imaging
ED Imaging
ED Imaging
Villafana
Villafana
Villafana
Villafana
Villafana
Klein

Klein

Grand Rounds
Resident Meeting

R3 Board Reviews
Board Review
Board Review
Board Review
Board Review
Board Review
Board Review
Board Review
Board Review
Board Review
Board Review
Board Review
Board Review
Board Review
Board Review
Board Review
Klein

Klein

Grand Rounds
Resident Meeting

10



Resident Conferences

Block 11 Subject Topic - Board Review R3's
5-Apr Monday Cardiac Board Review
6-Apr Tuesday Cardiac Board Review
7-Apr Wednesday Cardiac Board Review
8-Apr Thursday Cardiac Board Review
9-Apr Friday Cardiac Board Review

12-Apr Monday Chest Board Review
13-Apr Tuesday Chest Board Review
14-Apr Wednesday Chest Board Review
15-Apr Thursday Chest Board Review
16-Apr Friday Chest Board Review
19-Apr Monday Gl Board Review
20-Apr Tuesday Gl Board Review
21-Apr Wednesday Gl Board Review
22-Apr Thursday Gl Board Review
23-Apr Friday Gl Board Review
26-Apr Monday Physics

27-Apr Tuesday Mammo Breast Implant Evaluation
28-Apr Wednesday Grand Rounds
29-Apr Thursday Grand Rounds
30-Apr Friday Resident Meeting

Empty

Guest

Resident led

Board Review
Physics
Peds



Resident Conferences

Block 12 Subject Topic - Board Review R3's
3-May Monday Nucs Board Review
4-May Tuesday Nucs Board Review
5-May Wednesday Nucs Board Review
6-May Thursday Nucs Board Review
7-May Friday Nucs Board Review

10-May Monday GU Board Review
11-May Tuesday GU Board Review
12-May Wednesday GU Board Review
13-May Thursday GU Board Review
14-May Friday GU Board Review
17-May Monday Neuro Board Review
18-May Tuesday Neuro Board Review
19-May Wednesday Neuro Board Review
20-May Thursday Neuro Board Review
21-May Friday Neuro Board Review
24-May Monday Mammo Benign Rad Path Correlation
25-May Tuesday Diner lecture Diner

26-May Wednesday Diner Diner

27-May Thursday Grand Rounds
28-May Friday Resident Meeting

Empty

Guest

Resident led

Board Review
Physics
Peds



Resident Conferences

Block 13

Empty
Guest

31-May Monday
1-Jun Tuesday
2-Jun Wednesday
3-Jun Thursday
4-Jun Friday
7-Jun Monday
8-Jun Tuesday
9-Jun Wednesday
10-Jun Thursday
11-Jun Friday
14-Jun Monday
15-Jun Tuesday
16-Jun Wednesday
17-Jun Thursday
18-Jun Friday
21-Jun Monday
22-Jun Tuesday
23-Jun Wednesday
24-Jun Thursday
25-Jun Friday

Resident led

Board

Review

Physics

Peds

Subject Intermediate/Advanced Curr
Memorial Day

MSK MRI Knee

MSK MRI Shoulder

MSK MRI foot/ankle

MSK MRI Hip

Neuro White matter disease

Neuro Infection

Neuro Peds Neuro

Neuro Toxic/Metabolic

Neuro Larynx

MSK Developmental, Congenital cc
MSK Bone marrow

MSK-Peds Peds MSK

MSK Soft tissue tumors

MSK Soft tissue tumors

Nucs CNS

Mammo Malignant Rad Path Correlatic
Physics

Grand Rounds
Resident Meeting

13
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